
COMM NW COR OF SW1/4 OF NE1/4, R
R/W OF RD, S 442 FT, E 444 FT FO
S 196 FT, W 222 FT, N 196 FT TO 

FISH WILLIAM E
207 SW JUNE GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

06-5S-17-09136-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

6517.0100 1.00/

04/08/2025 MLU

07/24/2017 RP 1.00 20,000 0 0 20,000

STANDARD
3

115,142
1,800
20,000

136,942
71,807
65,135

HX HB 40,135
25,000

136,942
0

136,942

0843/1923 8/11/1997 WD Q I 44,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HAGAN

FISH

0653/0330 5/26/1988 WD Q I 35,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LINGER GARY L &

HAGAN WILLIAM D &

2026
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1998HX Base Yr

207 SW JUNE GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 90
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,385 114.2000 127.90 177,142 1973 1973 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 1998 Heated Area: 1328

BAS 1,328 100 1,328 110,403

FOP 57 30 17 1,413

FST 72 55 40 3,325

1,457 1,385 115,142

BAS= W44 FST= W12 S6 E12 N6$S6 W12 S19 FOP= S3 E19 N3 W19$
E56 N25$.

BAS

44

6

12

19

56

25

FST

12

6

12

6

FOP3

19

319

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 600

2 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,200

1,800

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 20,000.00 20,000.00 20,000


